•	 Miniature 30x30mm profile
•	 Even illumination - no spots
•	 80+ CRI or 90+ CRI versions
•	 Flat diffuser or U diffuser
•	 Custom made lengths
•	 Available as IPX4 with flat diffuser
(up to 3m length)
•	 3000K, 4000K or RGB/colour tunable
on request
•	 Remote driver
SL30 - 80+ CRI
SL30 - 90+ CRI
Non Dimmable DALI Dimmable System watts
per meter
Absolute lumens
per meter
CRI CCT Lens Divisable
by
SL30.5.8030.F.XXXX.61 SL30.5.8030.F.XXXX.66 5 400 80+ 3000K FLAT 100mm
SL30.5.8030.U.XXXX.61 SL30.5.8030.U.XXXX.66 5 400 80+ 3000K U 100mm
SL30.5.8040.F.XXXX.61 SL30.5.8040.F.XXXX.66 5 400 80+ 4000K FLAT 100mm
SL30.5.8040.U.XXXX.61 SL30.5.8040.U.XXXX.66 5 400 80+ 4000K U 100mm
SL30.16.8030.F.XXXX.61 SL30.16.8030.F.XXXX.66 16 1020 80+ 3000K FLAT 100mm
SL30.16.8030.U.XXXX.61 SL30.16.8030.U.XXXX.66 16 1020 80+ 3000K U 100mm
SL30.16.8040.F.XXXX.61 SL30.16.8040.F.XXXX.66 16 1020 80+ 4000K FLAT 100mm
SL30.16.8040.U.XXXX.61 SL30.16.8040.U.XXXX.66 16 1020 80+ 4000K U 100mm
Non Dimmable DALI Dimmable System watts
per meter
Absolute lumens
per meter
CRI CCT Lens Divisable
by
SL30.34.9030.F.XXXX.61 SL30.34.9030.F.XXXX.66 34 1540 90+ 3000K FLAT 50mm
SL30.34.9030.U.XXXX.61 SL30.34.9030.U.XXXX.66 34 1540 90+ 3000K U 50mm
SL30.34.9040.F.XXXX.61 SL30.34.9040.F.XXXX.66 34 1540 90+ 4000K FLAT 50mm
SL30.34.9040.U.XXXX.61 SL30.34.9040.U.XXXX.66 34 1540 90+ 4000K U 50mm
HOW TO ORDER
profile wattage
per meter
CRI CCT lens type profile length
in mm
dimming
type
SL30       .        16      .      8030      .      F      .      XXXX      .      61
SL30
DIMENSIONS
30 43
30 30
SL30
flat opal diffuser
SL30
U opal diffuser
COLOUR FINISH
silver – SIL
black – BLK
white – WH
custom powdercoat
colour
Surface mounted Trimless recessed*Suspended - down only
MOUNTING STYLES
* in ceiling support to be installed
  and supplied by installer
To specify the product as IPX4 add .IP
to the end of the part code
IPX4 VERSION – SURFACE MOUNTED
Street Address:
39 Tinning Street, Brunswick,
Victoria, 3056, Australia
Postal Address:
PO BOX 5084
Moreland West VIC 3055
T +61 3 9222 5522